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MILAGROS MALDONADO
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SALE:2:1: LOTS 7 & 8 BLK C SUNSHINE PARK

SALE:1:1: LOTS 5 & 6 BLK C SUNSHINE PARK

000047969 New Residential C 282,000 08/23/2023

2010HX Base Yr

636 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 00 N/A 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,729 78.2250 87.61 151,478 2023 2023 0 0 0 1.25 98.75

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1635

BAS 1,635 100 2024 1,635 141,451

FOP 120 30 2024 36 3,115

FOP 195 30 2024 58 5,017

1,950 1,729 149,585

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,40] N45 W12 S8 W15 N8 W12 S45 E39 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=41,45] E39 N5 W39 S5 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=68,3] N8 W15 S8 E15 $
.
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12
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8

15

8

15

1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 15 23 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,259

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 150

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

6 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

8 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 610.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,830

5,539

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RO 0.00 0.00 9,018.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 22,545

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 100.00 106.00 10,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 26,500


